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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 8-9 Springboard
Aimee Coppin -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 43.95  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 71.15  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 97.75  Inward Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 118.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 134.80  Back Fall

Emily Martin -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 44.10  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 24.00 68.10  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 87.00  Inward Dive
401C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 103.50  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 13.50 117.00  Reverse Dive

Miranda Dibden -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 41.85  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 18.40 60.25  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 77.05  Inward Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 97.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 115.30  Fwd Sitting Tuck Roll

Boys 8-9 Springboard
Brandon Foster -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 48.45  Back Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 74.70  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 95.50  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 113.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 141.55  Back Dive

Robbie Brodie -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 41.40  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 27.30 68.70  Inward Dive
402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 91.10  Inward Somersault
103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 112.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 128.85  Back Fall

William Osborne -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 17.25 35.85  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 61.45  Reverse Dive
401C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 14.30 75.75  Inward Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 97.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 26.60 124.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Harrison Williams -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 45.45  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 64.35  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 86.05  Forward Somersault
101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 20.30 106.35  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 123.90  Inward Dive

Ben Hufton -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 36.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 60.00  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 17.50 77.50  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 14.70 92.20  Forward Somersault
101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 109.00  Forward Dive

Wilf Nicholson -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 16.50 33.90  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 53.90  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 74.20  Inward Dive
101C 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 92.40  Forward Dive

20A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 108.90  Back Fall

Girls 10-11 Springboard
Amy Pritchard -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 27.00 51.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.5 26.40 78.15  Reverse Dive
401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 3.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 17.50 95.65  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0   17.5 28.00 123.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 140.65  Back Fall

Katia Sheath -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   7.0 10.50 27.30  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 50.50  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 70.80  Inward Dive
103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 96.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 15.00 111.30  Fwd Sitting Tuck Roll

Boys 10/11 yrs Springboard
Kieran Sharley -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 47.40  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 71.40  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5   8.5 11.90 83.30  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 105.40  Back Dive
401C 3 1.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 15.60 121.00  Inward Dive

Thomas Wrightson -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 42.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 61.95  Reverse Dive
401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 16.25 78.20  Inward Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 97.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 116.90  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Christian Ditchburn -- Amersham 3
101C 1 1.2 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   5.5 6.60 6.60  Forward Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   15.5 21.70 28.30  Forward Somersault
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 52.60  Reverse Dive
401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 70.80  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.5 21.25 92.05  Back Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 110.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ashley Cresswell -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.5   15.0 22.50 42.30  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 13.60 55.90  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 74.80  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 96.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 12.50 108.90  Back Fall

Thomas Graham -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 40.80  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 16.10 56.90  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 76.90  Reverse Dive
102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.5 13.30 90.20  Forward Somersault
401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 15.60 105.80  Inward Dive

Camran Duffy -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.5   9.5 14.25 35.05  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 58.85  Inward Dive
402C 1 1.6 4.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 2.5   10.0 16.00 74.85  Inward Somersault
101C 3 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 15.40 90.25  Forward Dive
101B 3 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 11.50 101.75  Forward Dive

Girls 12-13 Springboard
Sophie McGinn -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5   18.0 27.00 58.45  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 83.25  Reverse Dive
402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 113.65  Inward Somersault
101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 136.05  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 156.20  Inward Dive

Eloise Paley -- Amersham 2
101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 20.80 43.20  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 67.00  Forward Somersault
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 95.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 124.60  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 143.80  Reverse Dive

Nicole Woodbridge -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   15.0 22.50 38.75  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 56.95  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.5 24.80 81.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 101.25  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   14.0 18.20 119.45  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Megan McGurk -- Amersham 4
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 31.70  Forward Dive
102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 52.00  Forward Somersault
201A 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 17.40 69.40  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 87.60  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5   10.5 10.50 98.10  Back Fall

Boys 12/13 yrs Springboard
Bertie Kerby-veness -- Amersham 1

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.0 28.90 49.90  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   17.0 30.60 80.50  Reverse Dive
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.5 16.20 96.70  Forward Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 117.70  Forward Somersault
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 143.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Brandon Parker -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 47.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 68.85  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 97.65  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 120.75  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 137.25  Back Fall

Harry Hunter -- Amersham 3
101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 44.45  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   6.5 11.70 56.15  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 80.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.5   15.0 21.00 101.95  Inward Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 128.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Harry Talbot -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 36.30  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   14.0 22.40 58.70  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 23.80 82.50  Inward Dive
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 107.30  Inward Somersault
103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 124.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Callum Weldon -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 48.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 2.5   10.5 16.80 64.80  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 21.70 86.50  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 17.50 104.00  Forward Somersault

20A 3 1.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 15.00 119.00  Back Fall

Willian Wiseman -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 16.50  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5   7.5 12.00 28.50  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 49.50  Inward Dive
402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 75.10  Inward Somersault
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 99.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Adam Abbott -- WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB 7
101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 41.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.5   4.5 6.75 47.80  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   11.5 18.40 66.20  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 16.10 82.30  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 98.80  Back Dive

James Wood -- Southampton Diving Academy 8
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 35.20  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 16.10 51.30  Inward Dive
402C 1 1.6 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   6.0 9.60 60.90  Inward Somersault
102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 11.90 72.80  Forward Somersault
401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 93.10  Inward Dive

Girls 14-18 Springboard
Danielle Barnes -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 53.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5   16.5 29.70 83.55  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 106.05  Reverse Dive
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0   14.5 20.30 126.35  Inward Dive
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 150.35  Inward Somersault

Kim Luxton -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 44.25  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 63.45  Reverse Dive
401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 83.05  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 111.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.0   12.5 21.25 133.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Danielle Rumens -- Amersham 3
102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 47.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist
101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 64.70  Forward Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 91.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 18.00 109.10  Back Fall

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 22.75 131.85  Inward Dive

Stephanie Rumens -- Amersham 4
102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Somersault
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 45.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 21.60 66.90  Reverse Dive
101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 83.70  Forward Dive

20A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 99.70  Back Fall
401C 3 1.3 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 13.65 113.35  Inward Dive

Boys 14-18 Springboard
Jack Morgan -- WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 75.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 27.75 103.55  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 130.75  Reverse Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 157.75  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 190.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Chris Lingard -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5   11.0 14.30 14.30  Forward Dive
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 48.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 82.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 114.05  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 143.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 170.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Connor Oakley -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101B 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 18.75  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 45.95  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 70.60  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 97.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 23.75 120.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 156.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

William Russell -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN 4
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 55.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 23.00 78.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 106.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 131.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 156.05  Reverse Dive

Scott Sprearing -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 21.00 43.10  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 71.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 99.50  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 130.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 155.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Liam Gibson -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 35.20 57.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 82.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 113.35  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.5   5.0 10.00 123.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 154.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Marcus Wiseman -- Southampton Diving Academy 7
101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 42.80  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 71.60  Reverse Dive
401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 93.05  Inward Dive
103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 114.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 144.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Andrew Talbot -- Southampton Diving Academy 8
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
103C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 41.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 65.35  Inward Somersault
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 93.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.5 24.30 118.15  Back Dive
101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 19.60 137.75  Forward Dive

Callum Swann -- Southampton Diving Academy 9
103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 44.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 62.40  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 83.40  Inward Dive
401B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 97.90  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 117.40  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 11 and Under Platform
Miranda Dibden -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101C 5 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 46.05  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 74.05  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 92.95  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 118.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Pritchard -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 40.60  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 65.40  Reverse Dive
401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 90.15  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 115.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Aimee Coppin -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 16.50 35.10  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 53.50  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 75.20  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 97.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Katia Sheath -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 5 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive

20A 5 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 34.80  Back Fall
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 54.80  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 75.80  Inward Dive
401C 5 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 91.30  Inward Dive

Boys 11 and Under Platform
Christian Ditchburn -- Amersham 1

10C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Fall
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 41.95  Forward Dive
103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 65.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 86.95  Inward Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.0 24.00 110.95  Reverse Dive

William Osborne -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 39.75  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 61.35  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 83.05  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 107.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Wrightson -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101C 5 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 42.75  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 61.95  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 21.00 82.95  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 106.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Robbie Brodie -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 22.50 39.90  Back Dive
401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 18.90 58.80  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 82.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

21C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 21.00 103.00  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Kieran Sharley -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
101C 5 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 12.60 12.60  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 38.10  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 58.10  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 18.90 77.00  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 95.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ashley Cresswell -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
101C 5 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 38.70  Back Dive
401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 59.00  Inward Dive

20A 5 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 78.60  Back Fall
11C 5 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 92.60  Fwd Sitting Tuck Roll

Wilf Nicholson -- Southampton Diving Academy 7
101C 5 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive
401C 5 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 16.10 31.10  Inward Dive
301C 5 1.6 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   5.5 8.80 39.90  Reverse Dive

20C 5 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 60.20  Back Fall
20A 5 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 72.20  Back Fall

Girls 12-18 Platform
Danielle Barnes -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive
201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 39.45  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 62.65  Reverse Dive
401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 83.65  Inward Dive
20C 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 109.55  Back Fall

Eloise Paley -- Amersham 2
10C 5 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Fall

101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 17.40 34.40  Forward Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 58.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 22.40 80.60  Inward Dive
612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 100.85  Armstand Somersault

Kim Luxton -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 39.50  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 63.50  Reverse Dive
401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 83.75  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 9.60 93.35 3Forward 1½ Somersaults

Boys 12-18 Platform
Chris Lingard -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 60.50  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 28.00 88.50  Reverse Dive
401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 113.25  Inward Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 151.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Connor Oakley -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive
201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 43.95  Back Dive
401B 5 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 73.20  Inward Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 112.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 31.45 144.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 8 17:14,  25 April 2009



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jack Morgan -- WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB 3
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 58.05  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 81.25  Reverse Dive
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 109.00  Inward Dive
612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 137.05  Armstand Somersault

Liam Gibson -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 47.35  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 70.30  Reverse Dive
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 98.05  Inward Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 136.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Scott Sprearing -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Reverse Dive
201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 47.00  Back Dive
401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 29.25 76.25  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 100.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 136.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Marcus Wiseman -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 44.20  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 69.80  Reverse Dive
103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 91.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 120.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

William Russell -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN 7
101C 5 1.2 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 41.80  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 63.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 93.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 110.35  Inward Dive

Harry Hunter -- Amersham 8
101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 41.30  Inward Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 63.70  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 88.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
612C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 106.35  Armstand Somersault

Bertie Kerby-veness -- Amersham 9
10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Fall

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 39.70  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 61.40  Inward Dive
101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 79.40  Forward Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 105.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Brandon Parker -- Southampton Diving Academy 10
101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 42.45  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 64.85  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 84.45  Inward Dive
612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 18.00 102.45  Armstand Somersault

Callum Weldon -- Southampton Diving Academy 11
101C 5 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 38.25  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 62.25  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 82.55  Inward Dive

10C 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 99.05  Forward Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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